
SR. NO. DISTRICT TALUKA 06 TO 08 08 TO 10 10 TO 12 12 TO 14 14 TO 16 16 TO 18 18 TO 20 TOTAL RAINFALL

1 ARVALLI Modasa 0 0 0 0 0 73 7 80

2 CHHOTAUDEPUR Sankheda 0 0 0 0 0 2 41 43

3 PATAN Sarswati 0 0 0 0 30 7 0 37

4 PATAN Patan 0 0 0 0 24 12 0 36

5 BHAVNAGAR Mahuva (BHAVNAGAR) 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 36

6 GANDHINAGAR Mansa 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 35

7 AMRELI Lilia 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26

8 KHEDA Mahudha 0 0 0 0 20 5 0 25

9 MAHESANA Unjha 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 24

10 MAHESANA Kheralu 0 0 0 0 2 20 0 22

11 SURENDRANAGAR Lakhtar 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22

12 BHAVNAGAR Palitana 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21

13 MAHESANA Vijapur 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20

14 AHMEDABAD Daskroi 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20

15 KHEDA Nadiad 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 19

16 SABARKANTHA Vadali 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 15

17 SABARKANTHA Vijaynagar 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 14

18 ANAND Khambhat 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

19 JUNAGADH Visavadar 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 13

20 AHMEDABAD Ahmedabad City 0 0 1 10 1 0 0 12

21 PORBANDAR Ranavav 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 11

22 BANASKANTHA Vadgam 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

23 MAHESANA Visnagar 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 10

24 AHMEDABAD Mandal 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

25 PANCHMAHALS Godhra 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

26 GANDHINAGAR Gandhinagar 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

27 ARVALLI Bayad 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7

28 ARVALLI Malpur 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 7

29 VADODARA Vaghodia 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

30 AHMEDABAD Dholka 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5

31 DEVBHUMI DWARKA Kalyanpur 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5

32 SURENDRANAGAR Chotila 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

33 BOTAD Gadhada 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

34 MAHISAGAR Balasinor 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

35 AMRELI Khambha 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

36 AMRELI Rajula 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
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37 GIR SOMNATH Patan-Veraval 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

38 BANASKANTHA Dantiwada 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

39 PATAN Shankheshvar 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

40 AHMEDABAD Bavla 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

41 SURENDRANAGAR Dasada 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

42 BHAVNAGAR Talaja 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

43 DAHOD Dahod 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

44 ARVALLI Dhansura 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

45 PATAN Chanasma 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

46 MAHESANA Kadi 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

47 AHMEDABAD Viramgam 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

48 VALSAD Dharampur 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

49 MAHISAGAR Virpur 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

50 BHAVNAGAR Gariadhar 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1


